Atum227™ HFC‐227ea Fire Suppression
BRISTOL
Fire Engineering
Since 1974
© 2013 Bristol Fire Engineering. All rights reserved (1/2013).
Bristol reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
BRISTOL Atum227™

Cylinder Assembly
(Welded Cylinder, Valve and Dip Tube)
Ordering Information:
BFS227-C _ _ _ - _
Selection A
   Selection B
Selection A:
M – Master / Single Cylinder
S – Slave / Secondary Cylinder
Selection B:
015 –   15L cylinder
030 –   30L cylinder
050 –   50L cylinder
080 –   80L cylinder
100 – 100L cylinder
120 – 120L cylinder
150 – 150L cylinder
180 – 180L cylinder
i.e.:
BFS227-C180-M denotes 180L Cylinder c/w Valve
with Integrated Release and Dip Tube.
BFS227-C180-S denotes 180L Cylinder c/w Valve
and Dip Tube (for slave operation).
Manual Release Device
A manual release device is placed on top of valve assembly
for manual actuation. A safety pin prevents accidental
operation of the device.
Technical Information
Connection:   M42 x 1.5”
Material Body:   Brass
Manual Lever:   Aluminum
Safety Pin:   Zinc Plated Mild Steel
Manual-Pneumatic Release Device
A manual-pneumatic release device is placed on top of valve
assembly for manual actuation and pneumatic (application of
pressurized gas to produce mechanical motion) for
secondary cylinder valve. A safety pin prevents accidental
operation of the device.
Technical Information
Connection:    M42 x 1.5”
Material Body:    Brass
Manual Lever:    Aluminum
Safety Pin:    Zinc Plated Mild Steel
Pneumatic Connection:   G 1/8”
Min. Working Pressure:   10 Bar
Max. Working Pressure:   150 Bar
Pneumatic Release Device
A pneumatic release device is placed on top of valve
assembly for pneumatic (application of pressurized gas to
produce mechanical motion) actuation.
© 2013 Bristol Fire Engineering. All rights reserved (1/2013).
Bristol reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Technical Information

Electronic Sounder and Beacon
BF-SB-02127
BF-SD-02127 (sounder only)
This electronic sounder is designed for use with fire alarm
systems, security systems and industrial signaling systems.
Combined sounder and beacon provides an audio-visual
warning which is suitable for places high sound output and
visual indication is required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
BF227-Cxxx-x HFC-227ea Cylinder Assembly
BFS227-MRD Manual Release Device
BFS227-MPRD Manual-Pneumatic Release Device
BFS227-PRD Pneumatic Release Device
BFS227-BV Bleeder Valve
BFS227-DH33 Discharge Hose, Ø33mm
BFS227-DH49 Discharge Hose, Ø49mm
BFS227-PHL5 Pilot Hose ¼”, 1x90° L=500mm
BFS227-PHL7 Pilot Hose ¼”, L=700mm
BFS227-PGS Pressure Gauge with Switch
BF227-POS Pressure Operating Switch
BFS227-RNB15 Discharge Nozzle, Brass, ½”
BFS227-RNB20 Discharge Nozzle, Brass, ¾”
BFS227-RNB25 Discharge Nozzle, Brass, 1”
BFS227-RNB32 Discharge Nozzle, Brass, 1 ¼’
BFS227-RNB40 Discharge Nozzle, Brass, 1 ½”
BFS227-RNB50 Discharge Nozzle, Brass, 2”
BFS227-CS015 15L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-CS030 30L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-CS050 50L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-CS080 80L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-CS106 106L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-CS120 120L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-CS150 150L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-CS180 180L Cylinder Strap
BFS227-EWS Warning Sign
BFS227-MCV33 Ø33mm Check Valve
BFS227-MCV49 Ø49mm Check Valve